Prismatic C73 tempered glass lens,
Shown with collar mount option.
Clear tempered glass lens,
Shown with trunion mount option.
Municipality SCR Series
Corner, Ceiling, Wall or Trunion
Surface Mount Luminaire
Philips QL Induction Lamp

Surface Mount Luminaire
Philips QL Induction Lamp
HOW TO ORDER
Wall  or
ceiling
mount
Lens Lamp Color
Temp
SCRS0730 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/55W 3000K
SCRS1730 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/55W 3000K
SCRS0830 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/85W 3000K
SCRS1830 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/85W 3000K
SCRS0930 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/165W 3000K
SCRS1930 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/165W 3000K
SCRS0740 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/55W 4000K
SCRS1740 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/55W 4000K
SCRS0840 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/85W 4000K
SCRS1840 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/85W 4000K
SCRS0940 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/165W 4000K
SCRS1940 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/165W 4000K
SCRS0750 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/55W 5000K
SCRS1750 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/55W 5000K
SCRS0850 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/85W 5000K
SCRS1850 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/85W 5000K
SCRS0950 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/165W 5000K
SCRS1950 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/165W 5000K
Trunion
mount
Lens Lamp Color
Temp
SCRT0730 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/55W 3000K
SCRT1730 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/55W 3000K
SCRT0830 Clear Tempered